Sandown Feasibility of Withdrawal from TRSD Minority Committee
Posted Meeting Notice and Schedule

Dates: The committee noted above has scheduled the following meeting dates:

Tuesday, June 2" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, June 10" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, June 24" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, July 8" 7:00 pm
* Thursday, July 16" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, July 22" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, August 5" 7:00 pm

Wednesday, August 19" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, September 2" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, September 16™ 7:00 pm
Wednesday, September 30" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 14" 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 28" 7:00 pm

Wednesday, November 11" 7:00 pm

*Times are approximate
The public is welcome to attend!!

Please be advised, agenda items may not be discussed in exact order. The Minority Committee may discuss other
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business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda.

Sandown complies with the American Disabilities Act regulations. Please call 603-887-3646 between the hours of 8:00

am and 4:00 pm if you have questions about accessibility in attending this meeting.

*Revised 7/15/15



